AP7366
Document number: DS41529  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 15
September 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7366
N

The maximum power dissipation, handled by the device, depends on the maximum junction to ambient thermal resistance, maximum ambient
temperature, and maximum device junction temperature, which can be calculated by the equation in the following.
Ordering Information
AP7366 - X X - X
PackingPackage
7 : Tape & ReelBlank : ADJ
Output
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
20 : 2.0V
36 : 3.6V
W5 : SOT25
SN : U-DFN2020-6
39 : 3.9V
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7366-W5-7 W5 SOT25 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7366-XXW5-7 W5 SOT25 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7366-SN-7 SN U-DFN2020-6 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7366-XXSN-7 SN U-DFN2020-6 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7366
Document number: DS41529  Rev. 3 - 2
11 of 15
September 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7366
N
E
W
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
Marking Information
(1) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : Internal code
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7366-W5-7 SOT25 Y2
AP7366-10W5-7 SOT25 Y4
AP7366-12W5-7 SOT25 Y5
AP7366-15W5-7 SOT25 Y6
AP7366-18W5-7 SOT25 Y7
AP7366-20W5-7 SOT25 Y8
AP7366-25W5-7 SOT25 Y9
AP7366-28W5-7 SOT25 YC
AP7366-30W5-7 SOT25 YD
AP7366-33W5-7 SOT25 YE
AP7366-36W5-7 SOT25 WZ
AP7366-39W5-7 SOT25 YF
(2) U-DFN2020-6
Y : Year : 0~9
( Top View )
Y W X